The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB MAIL TEAM 2022-07-01 to 2022-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,504.89
2022-07-10 Amazon txn_brHeWO -$10.87 $1,494.02
2022-07-13 Heroku txn 8rHxp4 -$7.00 $1,487.02
2022-07-14 PirateShip Account Credit Topup txn d7HM]Jb -$200.00 $1,287.02
2022-07-16 ShipStation txn SwHmnL -$29.00 $1,258.02
2022-07-24 Stamps.com txn OeHabN -$25.24 $1,232.78
2022-07-25 Amazon txn_5wHpbd -$14.02 $1,218.76
2022-07-27 Amazon txn evHWyN -$36.86 $1,181.90
2022-07-28 USPS PO 3596120012 txn_8rHzxO -$131.80 $1,050.10
2022-07-28 Amazon txn NQHrpv -$8.66 $1,041.44
2022-07-30 ShipStation txn evHW50 -$9.00 $1,032.44
2022-07-31 Pirate Ship txn EyHqNx -$200.00 $832.44

WITHDRAWN: $672.45. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $832.44

Hack Club Mail Team is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hack Club Mail Team's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



